POS

1 259
2 258
3 253
4 261
5 252
6 211
7 361
8 256
9 205
10 303
11 220
12 313
13 239
14 243
15 370
16 336
17 384
18 321
19 305
20 201
21 222
22 295
23 312
24 320
25 213
26 200
27 240
28 351
29 329
30 234
31 232
32 382
33 335
34 207
35 331
36 241
37 345
38 272
39 283
40 337
41 248
42 292
43 237
44 304
45 330
46 346
47 338
48 343
49 353
50 319
51 375
52 278
53 348
54 298
55 284

iRunning

42° 25 APRILE DI SPORT LIBERTA E PACE TRA | POPOLI

PETT ATLETA

RONDONI FEDERICO
MARAZZOLI MATTIA
MORELLI MATTEO
GERVASI FABIO
CAGLIARI MANUEL
CECCHINI MANUEL
MASCIS MICHELE
SPADONI ANDREA
D'ORONZIO DAVIDE
RINI GIUSEPPE

RIVI CLAUDIO

ZANNI LUCA
SCERRINO ANDREA
SBERVEGLIERI LUCA
EL MASSA HICHAM
BRUNO GIOVANNI
GARDINI LORENZO
VANZINI VITTORIO
SISSOKO BOUREIMA
DAL CERO MARCO
TONI FABIO

IORIO PIETRO

CUCCHI FRANCESCO
SALAMONE LUCIO
DONDI FABIO
MATTIOLI PAOLO
GASPARINI ANDREA
TOSTI FERNANDO
ALBARELLI DANIELE
GIORGINI ANDREA
MEAD ROBERT
BEDHIAF ELYES
BOSELLI ALESSANDRO
BALSAMO GENEROSO MATTEO
AZZARI BRUNO
GAMBARELLI MARCO
FANTUZZI LUCA
POGGETTI FRANCESCO
BLUNDETTO ROBERTO
CAFFAGNI FABIO
TEACA GRIGORE
DAVOLI FEDERICO
GUARNIERI SILVANO
RUPI RAFFAELE
AZZALI ALBERTO
FORNASARI ALEX
CIRRUTO GIANNI
DIACCI STEFANO
CAVAZZUTI PAOLO
ROTONDO SALVATORE
GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO
BENASSI ANDREA
MENGHINI FRANCO
MORELLINI MARCO
BONI PASQUALE

WWwW.irunning.it

Fabbrico - 25/04/2023

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M18..99

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2002 1 SM20 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.31.49
2003 2 SM20 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.32.56
1994 3 SM25 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00.33.51
1988 4 SM35 PR436 FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 00.33.59
1990 5 SM30 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00.35.02
2004 6 IM H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.35.18
1981 7 SM40 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 00.35.28
1975 8 SM45 MO0459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.35.36
1973 9 VM50 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 00.35.42
1981 10 SM40 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.35.43
1978 11  SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.35.47
1991 12 SM30 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA  00.35.57
1972 13 VM50 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 00.36.19
1987 14  SM35 BZ009 FIDAL ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU 00.36.30
1982 15  SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.36.39
1973 16 VM50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.36.42
1991 17 SM30 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 00.36.55
1985 18 SM35 MO0578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.37.10
1995 19  SM25 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.38.04
1979 20  SM40 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.38.06
1978 21  SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.38.10
1979 22 SM40 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.38.12
1987 23  SM35 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA  00.38.23
1978 24  SM45 MO0587 FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00.38.26
1965 25 VM55 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.38.37
1968 26 VM55 MO572 FIDAL A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL 00.38.40
1981 27 SM40 PV970 FIDAL ASD TRAIN SMART 00.38.48
1977 28  SM45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.38.55
1974 29  SM45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.39.06
1983 30 SM40 H080316 UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA 00.39.25
1972 31 VM50 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 00.39.31
1973 32 VM50 H041426 UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 00.39.37
1982 33  SM40 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.39.41
1997 34  SM25 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.39.48
1975 35  SM45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.40.01
1986 36  SM35 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 00.40.09
1978 37  SM45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.40.15
1982 38  SM40 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.40.34
1972 39 VM50 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.40.37
1972 40 VM50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.40.38
1976 41  SM45 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 00.40.54
1988 42  SM35 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.40.59
1975 43  SM45 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 00.41.01
1963 44  VM60 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.41.05
1959 45 VM60 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.41.12
1988 46  SM35 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.41.15
1971 47 VM50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.41.17
1972 48 VM50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.41.33
1965 49 VM55 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 00.41.55
1976 50 SM45 H41426 UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 00.41.56
1964 51 VM55 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 00.41.59
1963 52  VM60 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.42.01
1973 53 VM50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.42.03
1979 54  SM40 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.42.05
1976 55  SM45 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.42.07
ORS00
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56 254  MORELLI VILLIAM 1960 56 VM60 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00.42.13
57 274  SCOLARI MATTEO 1975 57  SM45 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.42.14
58 215 GAZZOTTI DANTE 1966 58 VM55 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.42.23
59 270 MENOZZI DAVIDE 1995 59  SM25 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.42.25
60 374  ABBATI ALESSIO 1973 60 VM50 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.42.31
61 366 ALGARDI MASSIMILIANO 1981 61  SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.42.43
62 359 DAOLIO NICOLA 1970 62 VM50 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD  00.42.46
63 340 CREMONINI ALBERTO 1984 63  SM35 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.42.48
64 230 BONISOLI OSMAN 1969 64 VM50 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 00.42.52
65 264  CAU DANIEL 1975 65  SM45 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.42.54
66 273  SASSI CLAUDIO 1979 66  SM40 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.42.54
67 244  CARLONI ANDREA 1969 67 VM50 PR568 FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO 00.43.01
68 318 RASULO PASQUALE 1956 68 VM65 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 00.43.02
69 251 BENASSI STEFANO 1972 69 VM50 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00.43.12
70 332 BELLESIA MARCO 1976 70  SM45 H80312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.43.17
71 204 BENATTI ANTONIO 1973 71 VM50 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 00.43.18
72 350 ROSSI GABRIELE 1973 72 VM50 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.43.20
73 263 BONINI GIANLUCA 1960 73  VM60 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.43.21
74 250 RASTELLI MASSIMO 1979 74  SM40 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 00.43.34
75 383 VEZZANI MILCO 1973 75 VM50 H080806 UISP G.P. FABBRICO 00.43.35
76 302 PIGNAGNOLI GIULIO 1983 76  SM40 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.43.36
77 342 DE MAIO RAFFAELE 1968 77 VM55 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.43.40
78 268 GARERI NICOLAS 1983 78  SM40 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.43.43
79 218 PIOVERO GIOVANNI 1979 79  SM40 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.43.54
80 315 DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO 1969 80 VM50 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 00.44.07
81 339 COLLI ALFREDO 1978 81  SM45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.44.10
82 206 BENATTI BRUNO 1961 82 VM60 H080950 UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 00.44.17
83 289 CROTTI MASSIMO 1972 83 VM50 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.44.20
84 372 VEZZANI ALESSANDRO 1982 84  SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.44.30
85 333 BENAGLIA GIUSEPPE 1975 85  SM45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.44.36
86 360 MARTELLI ROBERTO 1961 86  VM60 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 00.44.40
87 203 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO 1965 87 VM55 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 00.44.45
88 364 FRIGHI DARIO 1973 88 VM50 H080960 UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. 00.44.58
89 389 ARTIOLI SIMONE 1978 89  SM45 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 00.45.24
90 208 BALSAMO GIOVANNI 1975 90  SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.45.34
91 355 ZANNI FABRIZIO 1968 91 VM55 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.45.34
92 231 MASSARI ANDREA 1982 92  SM40 H80739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 00.45.37
93 334 BONATTI MARCO 1966 93 VM55 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.45.56
94 325 CAPELLI PIETRO 1964 94 VM55 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.45.59
95 221 RIVI GIANLUCA 1964 95 VM55 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.46.11
96 322 DELLAQUILA CARMINE 1967 96 VM55 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 00.46.18
97 226 BEGLIARDI MAURIZIO 1958 97  VM65 H080466 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 00.46.26
98 297 MELLI DAVIDE 1987 98  SM35 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.46.40
99 324 BONARRIGO MASSIMO 1980 99  SM40 H80293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.46.45
100 212 DEBBI ADRIANO 1962 100 VM60 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.46.52
101 354 PERELLI MARCO 1968 101 VM55 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.46.55
102 317 PECORARI ANDREA 1969 102 VM50 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 00.47.00
103 282 BIANCHI DAVIDE 1972 103 VM50 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.47.05
104 265 FERRETTI MASSIMO 1979 104 SM40 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.47.12
105 323 MAGNANI ANDREA 1966 105 VM55 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 00.47.25
106 368 BJURENHEIM JOACHIM 1972 106 VM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.47.25
107 290 CROTTI NICOLA 1974 107 SM45 H80389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.47.30
108 214 ELEMENTO GIOVANNI 1989 108 SM30 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.47.52
109 310 VIAPPIANI LUCA 1977 109 SM45 H80389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.47.58
110 373 MENOZZI GUIDO 1966 110 VM55 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.48.24
111 209 BENASSI DAVIDE 1975 111 SM45 H80292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.48.34
112 376 CALZOLARI PIETRO 1972 112 VM50 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 00.48.35
113 327 PATTINI ROBERTO 1965 113 VM55 H80293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.48.39
114 387 LUPICCOLO TOMMASO 1962 114 VM60 RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 00.48.40
115 386 STEVANONI RENZO 1969 115 VM50 H080806 UISP G.P. FABBRICO 00.48.58
116 293 GALLONI STEFANO 1976 116 SM45 H80389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.48.58
117 371 TERESI DAVIDE 1969 117 VM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.49.01
118 276 BAGNI MASSIMO 1971 118 VM50 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.49.13
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119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
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140
141
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267
381
352
219
247
236
301
365
288
277
326
275
269
388
235
242
344
202
356
308
296
362
385
285
378
306

PETT
257
260
357
299
271
363
358
245
314
238
300
217
281
201
266
224
307
255
262
347
279
380
228
349
225
311
246
377
210
309
328
316
294

FORSI FEDERICO
FONTECHIARI GIANLUCA
VILLA STEFANO
RAVAZZINI MARCO
SORAGNA PAOLO
CROTTI LUCA
PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO
FRANCHI FEDERICO
COCCONI MARCO
BARONI GIUSEPPE
NGUYEN PHI HUU
LUSVARDI STEFANO
GHINOI LUCA
MALAVASI ANDREA
INDELICATO ANTONIO
CANOVI GIANLUCA
DONATI MASSIMO
SCHIAVONE GIUSEPPE
TESTORI CESARE
VERONESI DANTE
MARANI MIRKO
ZANOTTI ALESSANDRO
BONINI MAURO
CAMURRI LUCIANO ARTO
NEGRI GIULIO
SUBAZZOLI FABIO

ATLETA

COCCHI FRANCESCA
ALFIERI ROSA

NERI ELENA

PAGU NATALIA
PESCAROLO MANUELA
BARBIERI RAMONA
PAGAN EMANUELA
REBECCHI LAURA
COMINI LORENZA
PICCINNI GLORIA
PANTALEONI STEFANIA
MALVOLTI ELENA
BERTOLUCCI PAOLA
GUIGLI ERICA

FILANCI CHIARA
PIRONDINI LAURA
VARYKHAVA KATSIARYNA
BOSCHETTI FEDERICA
PEDRELLI FEDERICA
MALVERTI RAFFAELLA
BENATTI ANTONELLA
CALZOLARI SARA
PREDIERI MARIALUISA
RONDINI MONICA
RICCARDI ISABELLA
BRANCOLINI SARA
MOSSINI MILENA
BEFFA DONATELLA
CAPRARI ANNA ROSA
VERZELLESI MARIA PIA
STORCHI INCERTI SILVIA
GAMBARELLI MAURIZIA
GIANCARLINI KATIA
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1970
1971
1971
1979
1972
1970
1958
1971
1970
1969
1953
1967
1982
1973
1956
1964
1961
1973
1957
1966
1968
1974
1955
1953
1954
1967

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

VM50
VM50
VM50
SM40
VM50
VM50
VM65
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM70
VM55
SM40
VM50
VM65
VM55
VM60
VM50
VM65
VM55
VM55
SM45
VM65
VM70
VM65
VM55

H080333
PRO67
H080312
H080292
MN389
H080382
H080389
BO468
H080389
H080389
H080293
VR830
H080333
H040626
H080316
H080274
H080312
T0265
BO138
H080389
H080389
FC103
H080379
H080389
H080293
H080389

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
FIDAL TRIIRON

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

FIDAL G.A.A.C. 2007 VERONAMARATHON
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
FIDAL S.P. SEVEN

UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F18..99

ANNO ASS

1993
1970
1975
1981
1978
1977
1976
1968
1979
1983
1979
1979
1960
1976
1991
1972
1988
1975
1976
1972
1968
1989
1964
1969
1979
1971
1979
1976
1956
1953
1969
1961
1964

1
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32

CAT

SF30
VF50
SF45
SF40
SF45
SF45
SF45
VF55
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
VF60
SF45
SF30
VF50
SF35
SF45
SF45
VF50
VF55
SF30
VF55
VF50
SF40
VF50
SF40
SF45
VF65
VF70
VF50
VF60
VF55

e

COD

RE106
H050098
RE514
H080389
H080333
H041005
PR467
PR568
MN866
H080382
H080389
H080292
H080389
MO052
H080333
RE128
H080389
MO459
H050098
H080312
H080389
RUNCARD
H080466
H080312
RE128
PRO67
MN389
MN866
H080292
H080389
H080293
H080379
H080389

SOCIETA

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO

FIDAL GRUPPO SAN PIO X

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL GRUPPO SAN PIO X
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

00.49.14
00.49.19
00.49.29
00.49.32
00.50.19
00.50.32
00.50.43
00.50.44
00.50.53
00.50.54
00.52.03
00.52.07
00.52.15
00.52.23
00.52.43
00.53.11
00.53.23
00.53.31
00.53.59
00.55.57
00.56.32
00.58.03
00.58.34
00.59.24
01.00.09
01.03.17

RISULTATO
00.35.37
00.39.06
00.40.00
00.40.57
00.41.10
00.41.38
00.42.00
00.42.02
00.42.04
00.42.08
00.42.54
00.43.18
00.44.24
00.44.51
00.45.33
00.46.05
00.46.53
00.47.07
00.47.20
00.48.22
00.48.28
00.48.51
00.49.08
00.50.06
00.50.32
00.51.13
00.51.47
00.53.10
00.53.53
00.54.03
00.54.54
00.55.11
00.58.40
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34 379 PARTISOTTI BRUNETTA 1953 34  VF70 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.02.30
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